LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
July 20, 2023 Meeting

RURAL ELECTRIFICATION AUTHORITY

Meetings
Duties of the Administrator

NATURAL AND CULTURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
Smoking and Fires
Smoking

Rock Climbing
Trail Access and Activities

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION
Nurse Executive

Preservation of Medical Records
Provision of Emergency Services
Medical Director

Policies and Procedures
Organization of Neonatal Services
Surgical and Anesthesia Staff
Organization

Safety
Policy and Procedures

Sterile Supply Services

Discharge Criteria for Inpatient Rehabilitation Facilities...
Comprehensive Inpatient Rehabilitation Program Staffing R...
Physical Facility Requirements/Inpatient Rehabilitation F...

BARBER AND ELECTROLYSIS EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Form Bar-10
Request for Temporary Permit

04 NCAC 08
04 NCAC 08

07 NCAC 14B
07 NCAC 14B
07 NCAC 14B
07 NCAC 14B

10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B
10A NCAC 13B

21 NCAC 06N
21 NCAC 06N

.0107
.0109

.0403
.0404
.0608
.0609

.3801
.3903
4103
4104
4106
4305
4603
4801
.4805
.5102
.5105
.5406
.5408
5411

0111
.0117



