LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES July 20, 2023 Meeting

RURAL ELECTRIFICATION AUTHORITY	
Meetings	04 NCAC 08 .0107
Duties of the Administrator	04 NCAC 08 .0109
NATURAL AND CULTURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF	
Smoking and Fires	07 NCAC 14B .0403
Smoking	07 NCAC 14B .0404
Rock Climbing	07 NCAC 14B .0608
Trail Access and Activities	07 NCAC 14B .0609
MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION	
Nurse Executive	10A NCAC 13B .3801
Preservation of Medical Records	10A NCAC 13B .3903
Provision of Emergency Services	10A NCAC 13B .4103
Medical Director	10A NCAC 13B .4104
Policies and Procedures	10A NCAC 13B .4106
Organization of Neonatal Services	10A NCAC 13B .4305
Surgical and Anesthesia Staff	10A NCAC 13B .4603
Organization	10A NCAC 13B .4801
Safety	10A NCAC 13B .4805
Policy and Procedures	10A NCAC 13B .5102
Sterile Supply Services	10A NCAC 13B .5105
Discharge Criteria for Inpatient Rehabilitation Facilities	10A NCAC 13B .5406
Comprehensive Inpatient Rehabilitation Program Staffing R	10A NCAC 13B .5408
Physical Facility Requirements/Inpatient Rehabilitation F	10A NCAC 13B .5411
BARBER AND ELECTROLYSIS EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	
Form Bar-10	21 NCAC 06N .0111
Request for Temporary Permit	21 NCAC 06N .0117